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INDIA'S FIRST MOCK MEAT
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About Us

KOOTANSORU WAS STARTED IN 20192 and has endeavoured in
continuing to creating new and innovative vegetarian dishes to give a
different feel for veggie lovers.. such that we bring a concept called
MOCK MEAT, which is nothing but plant based meat.

What is MOCK MEAT?

MOCK MEAT is a term used for alternative meat option. It can be created from
plant based proteins to resemble the real taste, colour and texture of the meat.
Ingredients like pea protein, wheat protein and soy protein are processed into
different versions of meat:Other substances like hybrid jackfruit, konjac plant,
sea weed and shiitake Mushroom are used along with spices that resemble
dishes of meat. There are wide range of suppliers in Indian market for mock
meat. kootansoru restaurant choose the best product from the market to treat
our taste buds.

"WE GIVE OUR CUSTOMERS MEAT FOOD WITHOUT KILLING ANIMALS"

We also specialized in catering for large wedding Functions, Private
Parties and Birthdays




KOOTANSORU SPL SOUP

VEG CHICKEN SOUP
VEG CRAB SOUP

MUSHROOM 65
MUSHROOM MANCHURI

MUSHROOM HOT PEPPER

BABYCORN 65
BABY CORN MANCHURI

BABYCORN HOT PEPPER

PANEER 65
PANEER MANCHURI

PANEER HOT PEPPER

GOBI 65
GOBI HOT PEPPER

GOBI MANCHURI

100
120

150
150

150

150
150

150

180
180

180

150
150

150




KOOTANSORU SPL STARTERS

VEG MUTTON KOLA BALLS (7 PCS) 190
VEG MUTTON CHUKKA 200
VEG MUTTON PEPPER FRY 200
VEG MUTTON CHETTINADU VARUVAL 200
VEG CHICKEN 65 180
VEG CHICKEN PALLIPALAYAM 180
VEG CHICKEN KONGU NADU VARUVAL 180
VEG CHICKEN CHINTHAMANI 180
VEG FISH FRY (2 PCS) 120
VEG PRAWN 65 220
VEG PRAWN MANCHURI 220
VEG PRAWN PEPPER MASALA 220
VEG FRIED CHICKEN 200
VEG CHICKEN GUNTUR FRY 180
VEG CHICKEN PEPPER VARUVAL 180
VEG CHICKEN CHETTINADU VARUVAL 180
VEG CHICKEN HOT PEPPER 180
VEG CRAB LOLLYPOP (5PCS) 250
VEG CRAB PEPPER MASALA 220

VEG OMELETTE (1NOS) 60




MEALS (ONLY LUNCH)

KOOTANSORU SPL POTANASORU
KOOTANSORU GILMA BIRYANI
VEG CHICKEN BIRYANI

VEG MUTTON BIRYANI
VEG PRAWN BIRYANI

VEG CRAB BIRYANI

MT BIRYANI

VEG BIRYANI
MUSHROOM BIRYANI
PANEER BIRYANI

MEALS 125
( WHITE RICE, VEG CHICKEN GRAVY, VEG FISH GRAVY, DHAL FRY,

RASAM, CURD, PORIYAL, KOOTU, PAPAD, PICKLE, AND PAYASAM )
KOOTANSORU VEG MAPPILLAI VIRUNDHU 300
( AVAILABLE ON PRE BOOKING ONLY - MONDAY TO FRIDAY )

SAMBAR SADHAM 70
RASA SADHAM 70
CURD RICE 70
CUP RICE 50

BIRYANI

180
210

190

190
200

200

120
130
140
140




KOOTANSORU GILMA FRIED RICE
VEG FRIED RICE
VEG CHICKEN FRIED RICE

VEG PRAWN FRIED RICE
VEG EGG FRIED RICE

MUSHROOM FRIED RICE
PANEER FRIED RICE

KOOTANSORU SCHEWAN GILMA FRIED RICE
SCHEWAN VEG CHICKEN FRIED RICE
SCHEWAN VEG PRAWN FRIED RICE

SCHEWAN VEG EGG FRIED RICE
SCHEWAN VEG FRIED RICE

SCHEWAN MUSHROOM FRIED RICE
SCHEWAN PANEER FRIED RICE

200
130
180

200
160

140
140

220
200
210
180

150
160

160




INDIAN BREADS

BUN PAROTA ( ONE SET) 80
CHILLY PAROTA 120
VEG KOTHU PAROTA 120
MALABAR PAROTTA ( ONE SET ) 70
NOOL PAROTA ( ONE SET) 60
COIN PAROTA ( 3 PCS) 60
CHAPATHI ( ONE SET ) 60
PHULKA ( 3 PCS ) 70

INDIAN GRAVYS

MIX VEG SUBJJI 180
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 180
MUSHROOM PEPPER GRAVY 180
VEG CHICKEN CHETTINADU GRAVY 200
VEG CHICKEN PALLIPALAYAM GRAVY 200
VEG BUTTER CHICKEN GRAVY 220
VEG GARLIC CHICKEN GRAVY 220
VEG FISH KOZHAMBU 200
VEG MUTTON CHETTINAD GRAVY 220
VEG MUTTON URUNDE KOZHAMBU 200

VEG MUTTON KONGUNADU GRAVY 220




KOOTANSORU SPL DINNER [ONLY DINNER]

KOOTANSORU SPL SALNA PAROTA 170
KOOTANSORU SPL KOTHU PAROTA 170
VEG CHICKEN PANIYARAM ( 7PCS ) 140
VEG MUTTON PANIYARAM ( 7PCS ) 140

KOOTANSORU SPL KARI DOSA 150
VEG CHICKEN KEEMA DOSA 120
VEG MUTTON KEEMA DOSA 120
VEG SALEM KARI DOSA 120
IDIYAPAM(3PCS) & VEG MUTTON PAYA 150
KAL DOSA(2PCS) & VEG MUTTON PAYA 150

VEG EGG DOSA 120




REGULAR ROAST [ONLY DINNER]

KAL DOSA 40
ROAST 70
ONION ROAST 90
PODI ROAST 90
GHEE ROAST 90
GHEE PODI ROAST 100
GARLIC ROAST 100
CHOCOLATE ROAST 90
MUSHROON ROAST 120
PANEER ROAST 120

DESSERT

BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM 150
ICE CREAM SCOOP 80
FRESH LIME JUICE 50
FRESH LIME SODA 60
BUTTER MILK 50
SPL BUTTER MILK 60
GOLI SODA 30
JIGAR THANDA 75

WATER BOTTLE 20
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INVITING FRANGHISEE OPPORTUNITY

Kootansoru is a dynamic brand that represents a solid business
opportunity in food industry. We believe we are well on our way to
building one of the best franchises in the country.

Trends and Facts About Vegetarian and Vegan Franchises
Many people across the India are looking for viable alternatives to @
diet reliant on farming products. Ours's a perfect choice for plant-
based soy protein food. The movement away from animal cuisine is
definitely increasing in popularity. For Millennials and the generations
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Franchise Investment @5Lakh onwards

Support offered
* Ingredients andrecipes are given for our unique products

Benefits:
* Reduce therisks faced by independent start-ups by adopting recognizable brands with established reputations
*  The franchise modelhas been proven time and time again, a safer way to start up a business for yourself.
* Explore ourvegetarian and vegan franchise opportunities. Become your own boss today, with fewerrisks.

WE UNDERTAKE ALL KIND OF PARTY ORDERS. WE HAVE PARTY HALL IN
OUR RESTAURANT WITH FULL AC FACILITY. MINIMUM 100 PEOPLE CAPACITY.

CONTACT US @ +91 99449 97034
Nava India, Combatore

5% GST WILL BE CHARGED ADDITIONALLY FROM THE TOTAL BILL VALUE.

AVAILABLE IN Follow us in Social medias
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